Row Labels

Covid-19 Awareness Training

Disability Awareness

Employee Harassment Prevention

Employee Workplace Violence

P-card Training

Policy A-50

Policy A-58

Policy C-35

Repetitive motion injury

Disciplinary Process

(blank)

Policy A58

Disaster Service Worker

The 6 critical practices for leading a team
Management Harassment Prevention
ADA/FEHA for managers/Supervisors

Title VI of the Civil rights Act

New Hire Orientation-Parks

Leave Management

Harassment Prevention for CA Employees
Workplace Harassment, Discrimination, & Bullying
Pre-Discipline

Violence in the Workplace for managers/supervisors
Public Service Ethics

Workers' Compensation

New Employee Orientation - County

Listening

Active Listening

Customer Service: Discovering Customer Needs
Customer Service: Interpreting Customers' Service Priorities
Customer Service: Adapting to Your Customers' Cue
Embracing Diversity

FMLA

Writing Effective Incident Reports

Drivers Awareness Training

First Aid/CPR/AED

Certified Pool & Spa Operator Certification
Covid-19 Awreness Training

Harassment Prevention for CA Managers

Project Management Essential

Incident Report Training

Harassment Prevention for California Employees
Telework Fundamentals - Employee Training
Crisis Intervention

A.c.t.i.o.n.s (Capra 10.2 training)

Policy C35

Sum of NUMBER OF TOTAL HRS
8.75
35
27.5
31.25
29.75
18
57.5
12.25
45.55
20
0
108.75
0.25

48.5
21
43.25
88
1.5
14
87.25
0.25
13
3.5

57
0.25
0.25

0.5
0.5

2.75
21
81.5
37.25
10

14
11.25

31
12.75

48



LVPA Online Trainning

Employee Workplace Violence Awareness

Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED

Basic Water Rescue

P.C. 832

CPO

Certified Playground Saftey Inspector

Harassment Prevention for California Managers
Harassment Prevetnion For CA Employees

Employee Workplace Violoence Awareness
Bloodborne Pathogen Awareness 2.0

Standardized Emergency Management System
CPR/AED

Arborst Training

Drivers' Awareness Training

Welcome to the Leadership Development Program
Introduction to Clifton Strengths

LVPA

Parks - Orientation

The Basics of Marketing

Professional in HR Employee Relations

Confined Space Training

IS 700

Polciy A-50

Certified Interpretive Guide

New Employee Orientation - Parks

Boating Safety & Enforcement (CA Boater Card)

Level 2 Securiy Awareness

County New Hire Orientation

PC 832 Training

SEMS

Cert. Playground Safety Inspector

Wilderness First Aid & CPR

RivCo Performance Management Process System
Skelly Officer Training

Workplace in the workplace for Supervisors/Managers
CPRS

RivCo Performance Management Process System (Executive)
Expert Insights on Social Media Marketing

RIVCO PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT & SYSTEM OVERVIEW
RivCo Talent Performance Management - Information Session #2
Watercraft Inspection & Decontamination Cert (Quagga)
Drone Operations (w/Park Rangers Assoc.)

Applying Tcurniquets (w/Park Rangers Assoc.)
Customer Service (w/Park Rangers Assoc.)

Field Training (w/Park Rangers Assoc.)

Leadership and Safety (w/Park Rangers Assoc.)

39.75
14.25
105
68

80

14

28

0.75

0.5

40
2.25
0.5
7.5
1.5
24.5
0.5

42

18

29.5
0.75

360
1.75
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Ticks and Lyme Disease (w/Park Rangers Assoc.)

Search and Rescue Operations (w/Park Rangers Assoc.)
Customer Service - Engaging w/Customers

Customer Service - Fostering a Service Mindset

Expert Insights on Customer Relationships
Communicating Effectively w/Customers

Interacting w/Customers

Building Customer Relationships in a Virtual Environment
Coaching

HR Organization

HR - Business Planning

BBP

RivCo Performance Management

CPRS Training

Pepper Spray Training

NRPA - CEU Training Courses

Crowd Management Training

The 7 habits of highly effective people

Franklin Covey all access pass

All Access Pass Overview: Terms and Conditions
Essentials of telecommuting

Executive Leadership Learning Journey

new hire orientation - county

Supervisor Learning Journey

New Hire Orientation-County (virtual and in person)
RivCo Talent Performance Management System Overview
Cal Pers Early Career Basics

RivCo Talent Performance System Overview

new hire orientation - parks

workplace violence for managers and supervisors
Problem Statement Tool

Goal Statement Tool

SIPOC Tool

SAR Construction Site Inspections

CalPers Early Career Basics

IS 100

Essentials of telecommuting: Manager

RivCo Performance Management Process System Overview
RivCo Performance Management Process System Overview - session #2
Grand Total

0.5
0.5
0.75
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
9.5
1.75
6.25
76
24

0.5
1.5
1.5
3.75

0.25
0.25
0.25

1.5

1.5
1.75

2429.8



