Row Labels	Sum of NUMBER OF TOTAL HRS
Covid-19 Awareness Training	8.75
Disability Awareness	35
Employee Harassment Prevention	27.5
Employee Workplace Violence	31.25
P-card Training	29.75
Policy A-50	18
Policy A-58	57.5
Policy C-35	12.25
Repetitive motion injury	45.55
Disciplinary Process	20
(blank)	0
Policy A58	108.75
Disaster Service Worker	0.25
The 6 critical practices for leading a team	4
Management Harassment Prevention	48.5
ADA/FEHA for managers/Supervisors	21
Title VI of the Civil rights Act	43.25
New Hire Orientation-Parks	88
Leave Management	1.5
Harassment Prevention for CA Employees	14
Workplace Harassment, Discrimination, & Bullying	87.25
Pre-Discipline	0.25
Violence in the Workplace for managers/supervisors	13
Public Service Ethics	3.5
Workers' Compensation	9
New Employee Orientation - County	57
Listening	0.25
Active Listening	0.25
Customer Service: Discovering Customer Needs	0.5
Customer Service: Interpreting Customers' Service Priorities	0.5
Customer Service: Adapting to Your Customers' Cue	1
Embracing Diversity	2.75
FMLA	21
Writing Effective Incident Reports	81.5
Drivers Awareness Training	37.25
First Aid/CPR/AED	10
Certified Pool & Spa Operator Certification	14
Covid-19 Awreness Training	11.25
Harassment Prevention for CA Managers	1
Project Management Essential	1
Incident Report Training	31
Harassment Prevention for California Employees	12.75
Telework Fundamentals - Employee Training	6
Crisis Intervention	48
A.c.t.i.o.n.s (Capra 10.2 training)	9
Policy C35	4

LVPA Online Trainning	39.75
Employee Workplace Violence Awareness	14.25
Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED	105
Basic Water Rescue	68
P.C. 832	80
CPO	14
Certified Playground Saftey Inspector	28
Harassment Prevention for California Managers	4
Harassment Prevetnion For CA Employees	2
Employee Workplace Violoence Awareness	0.75
Bloodborne Pathogen Awareness 2.0	1
Standardized Emergency Management System	0.5
CPR/AED	4
Arborst Training	40
Drivers' Awareness Training	2.25
Welcome to the Leadership Development Program	0.5
Introduction to Clifton Strengths	7.5
LVPA	1.5
Parks - Orientation	24.5
The Basics of Marketing	0.5
Professional in HR Employee Relations	2
Confined Space Training	42
IS 700	1
Polciy A-50	1
Certified Interpretive Guide	18
New Employee Orientation - Parks	6
Boating Safety & Enforcement (CA Boater Card)	29.5
Level 2 Securiy Awareness	0.75
County New Hire Orientation	6
PC 832 Training	360
SEMS	1.75
Cert. Playground Safety Inspector	40
Wilderness First Aid & CPR	88
RivCo Performance Management Process System	83.5
Skelly Officer Training	1
Workplace in the workplace for Supervisors/Managers	2
CPRS	1
RivCo Performance Management Process System (Executive)	1
Expert Insights on Social Media Marketing	0.5
RIVCO PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT & SYSTEM OVERVIEW	3
RivCo Talent Performance Management - Information Session #2	4
Watercraft Inspection & Decontamination Cert (Quagga)	36
Drone Operations (w/Park Rangers Assoc.)	1
Applying Tcurniquets (w/Park Rangers Assoc.)	1
Customer Service (w/Park Rangers Assoc.)	1
Field Training (w/Park Rangers Assoc.)	1
Leadership and Safety (w/Park Rangers Assoc.)	1
zeadersp and sarety (W/) ark hangers /10000./	1

Ticks and Lyme Disease (w/Park Rangers Assoc.)	1
Search and Rescue Operations (w/Park Rangers Assoc.)	1
Customer Service - Engaging w/Customers	0.5
Customer Service - Fostering a Service Mindset	0.5
Expert Insights on Customer Relationships	0.75
Communicating Effectively w/Customers	0.5
Interacting w/Customers	0.5
Building Customer Relationships in a Virtual Environment	0.5
Coaching	5
HR Organization	1
HR - Business Planning	0.5
BBP	9.5
RivCo Performance Management	1.75
CPRS Training	6.25
Pepper Spray Training	76
NRPA - CEU Training Courses	24
Crowd Management Training	2
The 7 habits of highly effective people	0.5
Franklin Covey all access pass	1.5
All Access Pass Overview: Terms and Conditions	1.5
Essentials of telecommuting	3.75
Executive Leadership Learning Journey	1
new hire orientation - county	6.5
Supervisor Learning Journey	8
New Hire Orientation-County (virtual and in person)	4
RivCo Talent Performance Management System Overview	6
Cal Pers Early Career Basics	0.5
RivCo Talent Performance System Overview	3
new hire orientation - parks	2
workplace violence for managers and supervisors	1
Problem Statement Tool	0.25
Goal Statement Tool	0.25
SIPOC Tool	0.25
SAR Construction Site Inspections	1.5
CalPers Early Career Basics	1
IS 100	1.5
Essentials of telecommuting: Manager	1.75
RivCo Performance Management Process System Overview	3
RivCo Performance Management Process System Overview - session #2	1
Grand Total	2429.8